WEST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL

Anti-Social Behaviour, Crime and Policing Act 2014, section 59 Public Space Protection Order

Extension to the West Lindsey District Council –Dog Fouling Public Space Protection Order

Extension

West Lindsey District Council, under s60 of the Act, has extended its Dog Fouling Public Space Protection Order for a period of three years from the 6th June 2023.

GIVEN under the Common Seal of West Lindsey District Council on the

The Common Seal of West Lindsey District Council was hereunto affixed in the presence of